GURNEET KAUR

Joint Holder :- -

CENTRAL DELHI
CENTRAL DELHI
DELHI-INDIA
110060

AXIS BANK
I\

C-71,DDA FLATS,OLD RAJNDER NAGAR,

Customer No :847594943
Scheme :SAVINGS BANK - SALARY A/C

Currency :INR
Statement of Axis Account No :919010040560733 for the period (From : 01-01-2022 To: 28-04-2022)

Tran Date| ChqgNo Particulars Debit Credit Balance I nit.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 17304.00
UPI/P2M/200175057450/Grofers I/ICICI Ban/UPI

01-01-2022 Int 928.00 16376.00| 846
UPI/P2M/200187066755/Add Money/Paytm

01-01-2022 Pay/Oid1688 5000.00 11376.00| 846
UPI/P2M/200187231376/Add Money/Paytm

01-01-2022 Pay/Oid1688 5087.00 6289.00| 846
919010040560733:1nt.Pd:01-10-2021 to 31-12-

01-01-2022 2021 1.00 6290.00| 846
UPI/P2A/201153065343/ GURGARIMA/K otak

11-01-2022 Mah/UPI 1000.00 7290.00| 846
UPI/P2M/201188154012/Add Money/Paytm

11-01-2022 Pay/Oid1701 1000.00 6290.00| 846
UPI/P2A/202262734691/GURGARIMA/K otak

22-01-2022 Mah/UPI 1500.00 7790.00| 846
UPI/P2M/202239735849/Add Money/Paytm

22-01-2022 Pay/Oid1711 1500.00 6290.00| 846

23-01-2022 GST @18% on Charge 959.49 5330.51| 846

23-01-2022 Consolidated Chargesfor Alc 5330.51 .00| 846
INB-BULK-

01-02-2022 UPLD/116964217752/SALARY /JAN/2022/Salary 37146.00 37146.00| 846
UPI/P2A/203248575371/KARANDEEP/Union

01-02-2022 Ban/UPI 15000.00 22146.00| 846
UPI/P2M/203250878248/Grofers I/ICICI Ban/UPI

01-02-2022 Int 239.00 21907.00| 846
UPI/P2A/203250961316/K ARANDEEP/Union

01-02-2022 Ban/UPI 11500.00 10407.00| 846
UPI/P2A/20339146880/ANE HARS/Y es Bank

02-02-2022 INA 1000.00 9407.00| 846
UPI/P2A/203391697145/ANE HARS/Y es Bank

02-02-2022 /NA 1223.00 8184.00| 846
UPI/P2A/203391785245/ANE HARS/Y es Bank

02-02-2022 /NA 1000.00 7184.00| 846
UPI/P2M/203653498545/Add Money/Paytm

05-02-2022 Pay/Qid1723 24.00 7160.00| 846
UPI/P2M/203677224198/NOODLE CU/Paytm

05-02-2022 Pay/Oid2022 640.00 6520.00| 846
Dr Card Charges ANNUAL

07-02-2022 4088X XX XXXXX0070 354.00 6166.00| 846
UPI/P2M/203853731709/Add Money/Paytm

07-02-2022 Pay/Qid1723 5200.00 966.00| 846

13-02-2022 GST @18% on Charge 147.36 818.64| 846

13-02-2022 Consolidated Charges for A/c 818.64 .00| 846
INB-BULK-

22-02-2022 UPL D/117707095130/REIM B/JAN/2022/Out of 2400.00 2400.00| 846
UPI/P2M/205300515660/Add Money/Paytm

22-02-2022 Pay/Oid1736 2259.00 141.00| 846
INB-BULK-

28-02-2022 UPLD/117898497982/SALARY /FEB/2022/Salary 36050.00 36191.00| 846
UPI/P2A/205969581273/K ARANDEEP/Union

28-02-2022 Ban/1140 tu 6140.00 30051.00| 846




UPI/P2A/205969581273/919010040560733/2802

28-02-2022 22 6140.00 36191.00| 846
UPI/P2M/205944728321/Add Money/Paytm

28-02-2022 Pay/Qid1740 10000.00 26191.00( 846
UPI/P2M/205944786194/Add Money/Paytm

28-02-2022 Pay/Qid1740 10000.00 16191.00| 846
UPI/P2A/205969761584/K ARANDEEP/Union

28-02-2022 Ban/5000 ki 6140.00 10051.00| 846
UPI/P2A/205969809828/Mrs. Gurn/IDFC

28-02-2022 FIRS/UPI 9910.00 141.00| 846
IMPS/P2A/207317125950/919020069361998/140

14-03-2022 322 1281.00 1422.00| 046
IMPS/P2A/207317187210/HSBCBA/HONGKON

14-03-2022 /X321006/ 1280.90 141.10| 846
IMPS/P2A/207400464374/919020069361998/150

14-03-2022 322 257.00 398.10( 046
IMPS/P2A/207400465401/HSBCBA/HONGK ON

14-03-2022 /X321006/ 252.95 145.15| 846
IMPS/P2A/207701390656/919020069361998/180

18-03-2022 322 751.00 896.15| 046
IMPS/P2A/207701433785/HSBCBA/HONGKON

18-03-2022 /X321006/ 752.95 143.20| 846

20-03-2022 GST @18% on Charge 21.84 121.36| 846

20-03-2022 Consolidated Chargesfor Alc 121.36 .00| 846
IMPS/P2A/208200784691/919020069361998/230

22-03-2022 322 199.00 199.00| 046
IMPS/P2A/208200785475/HSBCBA/HONGKON

22-03-2022 /X321006/ 177.95 21.05| 846
IMPS/P2A/208300785957/919020069361998/240

23-03-2022 322 195.00 216.05| 046
IMPS/P2A/208300786584/HSBCBA/HONGK ON

23-03-2022 /X321006/ 196.95 190.10| 846
IMPS/P2A/208400424115/919020069361998/250

24-03-2022 322 235.00 254.10| 046
IMPS/P2A/208400434047/HSBCBA/HONGK ON

24-03-2022 /X321006/ 234.95 19.15| 846
IMPS/P2A/208500048225/919020069361998/260

25-03-2022 322 205.00 224.15| 046
IMPS/P2A/208500058278/HSBCBA/HONGK ON

25-03-2022 /X321006/ 204.95 19.20| 846
IMPS/P2A/208513459794/919020069361998/260

26-03-2022 322 128975.00 128994.20| 046
IMPS/P2A/208513482839/CENTRA/CENTRAL/

26-03-2022 X 042408/ 25005.90 103988.30| 846
UPI/P2A/208567723680/JASMEEN /State

26-03-2022 Ban/UPI 28000.00 75988.30| 846
IMPS/P2A/208514557420/Y ESBAN/Y ESBANK/

26-03-2022 X000746/ 50005.90 25982.40| 846
UPI/P2M/208535036876/Paytm Air/Paytm

26-03-2022 Pay/Qid1761 299.00 25683.40( 846
UPI/P2M/208514695797/Swiggy/ICICI

26-03-2022 Ban/Payment 995.00 24688.40| 846
UPI/P2M/208514773289/Manappura/I CICl

26-03-2022 Ban/Upi Tra 2397.00 22291.40| 846
UPI/P2A/208570623595/JASVINDER/Paytm

26-03-2022 Pay/UPI 800.00 21491.40( 846
POS/IFUNKY

26-03-2022 ISLAND(DWAR/SOUTH/260322/19:32 1200.00 20291.40| 846

26-03-2022 POS/KFC/NEW DELHI/260322/14.45 826.00 19465.40| 846

26-03-2022 POS/HALDIRAMS/NEW DELHI/260322/14:54 60.00 19405.40| 846
POSIMSW* ANAMIKA

26-03-2022 CREAT/Mumbai/260322/20:41 600.00 18805.40| 846

26-03-2022 UPI/P2M/208580173808/Gupta Ji /Axis Bank/UPI 190.00 18615.40| 846
UPI/P2M/208615904147/Swiggy/I CICI

26-03-2022 Ban/Payment 75.00 18540.40| 846
ATM-CASH/+ASHA PARK HARI

27-03-2022 NA/DELHI/270322 6000.00 12540.40| 846




UPI/P2M/208616717778/Swiggy/ICICI

27-03-2022 Bary/Payment 152.00 12388.40| 846
IMPS/P2A/208616000164/I CICIB/ICICIBA/X511

27-03-2022 446/ 9005.90 3382.50| 846
UPI/P2A/208799143030/RISHABH S/indian

28-03-2022 Ov/UPI 150.00 3232.50| 846
UPI/P2M/208724538999/X presshee/| CI Cl

28-03-2022 Bar/NA 799.00 2433.50| 846
UPI/P2M/208725750570/Paytm Rec/Paytm

28-03-2022 Pay/Oid1763 249.00 2184.50| 846
UPI/P2A/208726200207/MAY A DEVI/ICICI

28-03-2022 Bar/NA 1000.00 1184.50| 846
UPI/P2M/208718618537/Manappura/| CI Cl

28-03-2022 Bar/Upi Tra 165.00 1019.50| 846
IMPS/P2A/208717052640/919020069361998/280

28-03-2022 322 27295.00 28314.50| 046
IMPS/P2A/208718312114/Y ESBAN/Y ESBANK/

28-03-2022 X000746/ 17505.90 10808.60| 846
IMPS/P2A/208800187867/919020069361998/290

28-03-2022 322 195.00 11003.60| 046
IMPS/P2A/208810262101/HSBCBA/HONGKON

29-03-2022 1X321006/ 10980.90 22.70| 846
INB-BULK-
UPLD/119204736918/SAL ARY/MAR/2022/Salar

31-03-2022 y 47147.00 47169.70| 846
IMPS/P2A/209016064301/HSBCBA/HONGK ON

31-03-2022 /X321006/ 15005.90 32163.80| 846
IMPS/P2A/209019520058/CI TIBA/CI TIBAN/X 1

31-03-2022 29225/ 10005.90 22157.90| 846
IMPS/P2A/209019533288/HSBCBA/HONGK ON

31-03-2022 /X 321006/ 502.95 21654.95| 846
UPI/P2A/209079854193/K ARANDEEP/Union

31-03-2022 Bar/UPI 3000.00 18654.95| 846
IMPS/P2A/209021235537/HSBCBA/HONGKON

31-03-2022 /X321006/ 4105.90 14549.05| 846
919010040560733:nt.Pd:01-01-2022 to 31-03-

31-03-2022 2022 20.00 14569.05| 846
ATM-CASH/+ASHA PARK HARI

02-04-2022 NA/DELHI/020422 4500.00 10069.05| 846
IMPS/P2A/209311421360/HSBCBA/HONGKON

03-04-2022 /X321006/ 7.95 10061.10| 846
IMPS/P2A/209416517418/HSBCBA/HONGKON

04-04-2022 /X 321006/ 7035.90 3025.20| 846
IMPS/P2A/209416527324/HSBCBA/HONGK ON

04-04-2022 /X321006/ 202.95 2822.25| 846
UPI/P2A/209537817778/SANDEEP K/Punjab

05-04-2022 Na/NA 20.00 2802.25| 846
UPI/P2M/209538063452/CHIRAG SH/Paytm

05-04-2022 Pay/0id2022 65.00 2737.25| 846
UPI/P2M/209530019142/Paytm Fin/Paytm

05-04-2022 Pay/Oid1771 2712.00 25.25| 846
IMPS/P2A/210310700791/EARLY SAL/IDFCBan

13-04-2022 k/Authenti 1.00 26.25| 846
IMPS/P2A/210310342978/Razorpay/| CICIBAN/P

13-04-2022 iramalc 35989.00 36015.25| 846
UPI/P2A/210389373494/PAWANDEEP/State

13-04-2022 Bar/UPI 4305.00 31710.25| 846
UPI/P2A/210395045224/Mrs. Gurn/IDFC

13-04-2022 FIRS/UPI 1000.00 30710.25| 846
UPI/P2M/210355824583/LazyPay R/ICICI

13-04-2022 Bar/Upi Tra 1728.00 28982.25| 846
UPI/P2M/210355933046/Swiggy/I CI Cl

13-04-2022 Bar/Payment 239.00 28743.25| 846
UPI/P2A/210396628059/Mrs. Gurn/IDFC

13-04-2022 FIRS/UPI 3500.00 25243.25| 846
UPI/P2M/210409127212/WWW TATAC/HDFC

13-04-2022 BANK/Tata CL 849.00 24394.25| 846




UPI/P2M/210457929051/SWIGGY/ICICI

14-04-2022 Ban/Payment 586.00 23808.25| 846
UPI/P2M/210424941509/Swiggy/Axis

14-04-2022 Bank/Swiggy O 75.00 23733.25| 846
IMPS/P2A/210414854017/Y ESBAN/Y ESBANK/

14-04-2022 X000746/ 1505.90 22227.35| 846
UPI/P2A/210439184975/SUNIL SAR/Union

14-04-2022 Ban/NA 500.00 21727.35| 846
UPI/P2A/210428588436/GURGARIMA/K otak

14-04-2022 Mah/UPI 500.00 21227.35| 846
UPI/P2M/210459106288/SWIGGY/ICICI

14-04-2022 Ban/Payment 352.00 20875.35| 846
UPI/P2M/210472872516/Paytm Air/Paytm

14-04-2022 Pay/OQid1779 299.00 20576.35| 846
UPI/P2A/210459176439/SWIGGY/ICICI

14-04-2022 Ban/TXN FAIL 176.00 20752.35| 846
UPI/P2M/210663779648/Bookmysho/Axis

16-04-2022 Bank/Merchan 865.84 10886.51| 846
UPI/P2A/210663602460/TARUNPREE/Bank of

16-04-2022 B/NA 150.00 19736.51| 846
UPI/P2A/210668823477/U P SINGH/HDFC

16-04-2022 BANK/UPI 2400.00 17336.51| 846
UPI/P2A/210681151204/PARAS PAL/Punjab

16-04-2022 an/NA 20.00 17316.51| 846
UPI/P2M/210701209689/Add Money/Paytm

16-04-2022 Pay/Qid1780 1000.00 16316.51| 846
UPI/P2M/210702254068/Add Money/Paytm

17-04-2022 Pay/Qid1780 1000.00 15316.51| 846
UPI/P2M/210702276246/Add Money/Paytm

17-04-2022 Pay/Qid1781 297.00 15019.51| 846

17-04-2022 GST @18% on Charge 3.42 15016.09| 846

17-04-2022 Consolidated Chargesfor Alc 19.02 14997.07| 846
ATM-CASH/+ASHA PARK HARI

17-04-2022 NA/DELHI/170422 2000.00 12997.07| 846
UPI/P2A/210748694782/GEETANSHU/K otak

17-04-2022 Mah/NA 1940.00 11057.07| 846
UPI/P2M/210772133724/N M TOY S/Paytm

17-04-2022 Pay/Qid20220 500.00 10557.07| 846
ECOM

17-04-2022 PUR/AMAZON/2240920005/170422/18:49 179.00 10378.07| 846
UPI/P2M/210806377232/Add Money/Paytm

18-04-2022 Pay/Qid1782 374.00 10004.07| 846
IMPS/P2A/211018555537/920020040852361/200

20-04-2022 422 1.00 10005.07| 049
IMPS/P2A/211018832348/CCAvenue/l CICIBAN/

20-04-2022 16504604 9056.00 19061.07| 846
UPI/P2A/211059948155/JASMEEN /State

20-04-2022 Ban/UPI 1300.00 17761.07| 846
UPI/P2M/211111326705/Grofers |/State Ban/UPI

21-04-2022 Int 184.00 17577.07| 846
UPI/P2M/211174869232/SWIGGY/ICICI

21-04-2022 Ban/Payment 759.00 16818.07| 846
IMPS/P2A/211300000605/CCAvenue/I CICIBAN/

22-04-2022 16506531 1705.00 18523.07| 846
UPI/P2M/211378934134/SWIGGY/ICICI

23-04-2022 Ban/Payment 453.00 18070.07| 846
ATM-CASH/MCL SARASWATI BAL/WEST

23-04-2022 DELHI/230422 3000.00 15070.07| 846
UPI/P2M/211382699039/Add Money/Paytm

23-04-2022 Pay/Qid1786 3.00 15067.07| 846
POS/JASPAL ENTERPRISE/West

24-04-2022 Delhi/240422/20:08 105.00 14962.07| 846
POS/IKWALITY DHABA/SOUTH WEST

24-04-2022 DE/240422/21:03 810.00 14152.07| 846

24-04-2022 UPI/P2A/211448262856/Simarpree/State Ban/UPI 500.00 13652.07| 846
UPI/P2M/211559094256/Swiggy/Axis

25-04-2022 Bank/Swiggy O 468.00 13184.07| 846




UPI/P2M/211645130301/Grofers I/State Ban/UPI

26-04-2022 Int 219.00 12965.07| 846
UPI/P2M/211701231613/Param pre/Paytm

27-04-2022 Pay/Qid2022 270.00 12695.07| 846
UPI/P2M/211787486715/Manappura/I CICI

27-04-2022 Ban/Upi Tra 2621.00 10074.07| 846
UPI/P2A/211766242666/USHA BENI/Punjab

27-04-2022 Na/NA 5000.00 5074.07| 846
UPI/P2A/211766242666/919010040560733/2704

27-04-2022 22 5000.00 10074.07| 846
IMPS/P2A/211719498621/HSBCBA/HONGKON

27-04-2022 /X321006/ 5005.90 5068.17| 846
IMPS/P2A/211719582591/HDFCBA/HDFCBAN/

27-04-2022 X000066/ 5005.90 62.27| 846
TRANSACTION TOTAL 360161.73| 342920.00
CLOSING BALANCE 62.27

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if recelved by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicablein all Bank's deposits, such as savings, current,
fixed, recurring etc.* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal &interest both* (*for exceptions and details please refer
http://www.dicgc.org.in/ )

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXISBANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .
380006.This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

Legends:

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON - VisaMoney Transfer through Internet Banking
AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account
VMT - VisaMoney Transfer through ATM

CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR - POS purchase

TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips
RATE.DIFF - Differencein rates on usage of card internationally
CLG - Chegue Clearing Transaction

EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU - Seamlesselectronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank
Int.pd - Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll - Interest collected from the customer

++++ End of Statement ++++
Request From: 10.9.71.13



